Anderson (SC) (9-6-2, 5-5-1) -vs- Catawba (10-2-5, 8-0-3)
11/09/2024 at Salisbury (Frock Field)

Date: 11/09/2024 Goals By Period 2 OT-1  Total
S e et Anerson (€) Y B
Officials: Catawba 1 0 1
Anderson (SC) 2 Catawba 1
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 0 McDufford, Macy 0 0O 0 o 96 GK 00 Hughes, Ashley 0 0O 0 O 96
DEF 4 Keuffer, Carly 0 0 0 O 96 MID 2 Delair, Morgan 1 0O 0 O 96
FWD 5 Douty, Ansley 1 1 1 0 69 FWD 7 Hammond, Callie 3 2 1 0 70
MID 11 Swanson, Kylie 2 1 1 0 96 DEF 8 Havens, Kelly 0 0O 0 O 96
MID 12 Woods, Camryn 2 0o 0 1 96 MID 14 Skinner, Ali 1 0O 0 O 74
FWD 13 Gonzalez, Gabriela 1 0 0 o 39 MID 18 Morin, Kylie 4 i 0 O 88
MID 17 Tang, Grace 0 0O 0 o 96 DEF 23 Matthews, Ella 2 0O 0 O 56
FWD 20 Nardella, Catherine 1 1 0 O 77 DEF 25 Rusher, Lillie 1 i 0 O 78
DEF 21 Powell, Meggie 1 0O 0 o 96 FWD 27 Ehmer, Bree 1 0O 0 O 60
DEF 22 Davis, Callie 0 0O 0 O 32 MID 31 Fite, Alexah 0 0O 0 O 56
MID 24 Stevenson, Zoe 3 1 0 O 96 MID 34 Rayburn, Maria 0 0O 0 O 96
Substitutes Substitutes
MID 14 Pumariega, Ceci 0 0O 0 O 2 DEF 10 Singh, Savannah 0 0O 0 O 13
FWD 15 Bowling, Madison 0 0O 0 o 34 FWD 11 Schock, Ellie 2 i 0 O 35
FWD 23 Guion, Leanna 1 1 0 O 46 DEF 13 Darbo, Lauren 0 0O 0 O 30
25 Anderson, Whitley 0 0O 0 o 21 FWD 16 Rush, Avery 1 0O 0 O 32
DEF 30 Monday, Lauren 0 0O 0 o© 64 DEF 20 Smith, Hailee 2 i 0 O 62
Totals 12 5 2 1 1056 DEF 36 Robinson, Reese 0 0 0 o0 18
Totals 18 6 1 0 1056

# Goalkeepers

Minutes GA Saves

0 McDufford, Macy 95:44 1 5 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
Totals 1 5 00 Hughes, Ashley 95:44 2 3
Totals 2 3
Shots By Period 2 O0T-1 Total Corner Kicks By Period 2 OT-1  Total
Anderson (SC) 5 2 12 Anderson (SC) 2 0 5
Catawba 8 1 18 Catawba 2 0 5
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Anderson (SC) 1 5 Anderson (SC) 3 8
Catawba 1 1 3 Catawba 6 1 12
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
85:46 CAT Callie Hammond GOAL by CAT Hammond, Callie.
GOAL by AND Swanson, Kylie Assist by Woods,
87:23 AND  Kylie Swanson Camryn Woods Camryn.
95:44 AND Ansley Douty AND Ansley Douty PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Cautions and Ejections: 93:15 (YELLOW), #15 Madison Bowling (AND)



Time

00:
00:
00:
01:
02:
03:
04:
04:
05:
06:
07:
07:
07:
08:
09:
11:
13:
14:
15:
16:
17:
18:
19:
25:
26:
26:
26:
27:
28:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
34:
36:
36:
37:
38:
38:
39:
41:
43:
45:
45:

45:

45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
51:
52:
52:

00
00
13
29
22
00
08
44
14
21
01
19
23
31
15
52
39
49
34
52
36
44
39
05
01
01
01
36
44
14
34
01
21
21
21
05
00
55
14
25
38
52
39
36
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
12
49
19
06
52

Team
CAT
AND
AND
CAT
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
AND
CAT
AND
AND
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
AND
AND
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
AND
AND
AND
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
AND
AND
CAT
CAT

AND

CAT
CAT
CAT
AND
CAT
CAT
CAT
AND
CAT

Play By Play

Play

Hughes, Ashley at goalie for Catawba

McDufford, Macy at goalie for Anderson (SC)

Foul on Davis, Callie.

Shot by CAT Hammond, Callie, bottom right, saved by McDufford, Macy.
Corner kick [02:22].

Foul on Swanson, Kylie.

Corner kick [04:08].

Shot by AND Swanson, Kylie, out left.

Foul on Stevenson, Zoe.

Offside against Catawba.

Shot by CAT Ehmer, Bree.

Shot by CAT Hammond, Callie.

Shot by CAT Morin, Kylie.

Shot by CAT Morin, Kylie, out left.

Shot by CAT Skinner, Ali, out top.

Foul on Ehmer, Bree.

Corner kick [13:39].

Foul on Hammond, Callie.

Foul on Gonzalez, Gabriela.

Shot by AND Stevenson, Zoe, out right.

Offside against Catawba.

Corner kick [18:44].

Foul on Skinner, Ali.

Offside against Catawba.

CAT substitution: Robinson, Reese for Rusher, Lillie.
CAT substitution: Smith, Hailee for Ehmer, Bree.

CAT substitution: Darbo, Lauren for Fite, Alexah.

Foul on Gonzalez, Gabriela.

Shot by AND Gonzalez, Gabriela, out top.

Corner kick [30:14].

CAT substitution: Rush, Avery for Hammond, Callie.
Shot by CAT Matthews, Ella.

CAT substitution: Singh, Savannah for Matthews, Ella.
AND substitution: Guion, Leanna for Nardella, Catherine.
AND substitution: Monday, Lauren for Davis, Callie.
Shot by AND Stevenson, Zoe, top, saved by Hughes, Ashley.
Offside against Catawba.

CAT substitution: Schock, Ellie for Morin, Kylie.
Corner kick [37:14].

Shot by CAT Schock, Ellie.

AND substitution: Anderson, Whitley for Gonzalez, Gabriela.
Shot by AND Stevenson, Zoe, out right.

Shot by CAT Delair, Morgan, left woodwork.

Offside against Catawba.

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

FOR AND: , #0 McDufford, Macy, #4 Keuffer, Carly, #5 Douty, Ansley, #11 Swanson, Kylie, #12 Woods, Camryn, #25
Anderson, Whitley, #17 Tang, Grace, #20 Nardella, Catherine, #21 Powell, Meggie, #30 Monday, Lauren, #24
Stevenson, Zoe.

FOR CAT: , #00 Hughes, Ashley, #2 Delair, Morgan, #16 Rush, Avery, #8 Havens, Kelly, #14 Skinner, Ali, #11
Schock, Ellie, #18 Morin, Kylie, #25 Rusher, Lillie, #20 Smith, Hailee, #13 Darbo, Lauren, #34 Rayburn, Maria.

CAT substitution: Morin, Kylie for Singh, Savannah.

CAT substitution: Rusher, Lillie for Robinson, Reese.
AND substitution: Nardella, Catherine for Guion, Leanna.
Shot by CAT Rush, Avery, out left.

Corner kick [46:49].

Foul on Rush, Avery.

Foul on Woods, Camryn.

Corner kick [52:52].



53:32 CAT Shot by CAT Morin, Kylie, bottom center, saved by McDufford, Macy.

53:40 CAT Shot by CAT Morin, Kylie.
54:20 CAT Shot by CAT Smith, Hailee, out left.
55:05 CAT Foul on Morin, Kylie.
56:29 CAT CAT substitution: Hammond, Callie for Darbo, Lauren.
57:09 CAT Shot by CAT Schock, Ellie, bottom center, saved by McDufford, Macy.
59:04 AND AND substitution: Bowling, Madison for Anderson, Whitley.
62:23 CAT CAT substitution: Ehmer, Bree for Rush, Avery.
62:23 AND AND substitution: Guion, Leanna for Douty, Ansley.
65:30 CAT Foul on Hammond, Callie.
66:25 CAT CAT substitution: Fite, Alexah for Smith, Hailee.
68:26 CAT Offside against Catawba.
71:34 CAT CAT substitution: Matthews, Ella for Schock, Ellie.
73:11 CAT CAT substitution: Smith, Hailee for Skinner, Ali.
73:24 AND Corner kick [73:24].
74:55 AND Shot by AND Nardella, Catherine, bottom center, saved by Hughes, Ashley.
75:00 AND Shot by AND Woods, Camryn, out top.
75:43 AND Foul on Nardella, Catherine.
79:39 CAT Foul on Ehmer, Bree.
80:41 CAT Foul on Smith, Hailee.
81:30 AND Shot by AND Woods, Camryn, out right.
83:53 AND Foul on Bowling, Madison.
84:20 CAT Shot by CAT Matthews, Ella, out right.
85:46 CAT GOAL by CAT Hammond, Callie.
Anderson (SC) 0, Catawba 1
86:32 AND Shot by AND Powell, Meggie, out right.
86:46 AND AND substitution: Pumariega, Ceci for Bowling, Madison.
87:23 AND GOAL by AND Swanson, Kylie Assist by Woods, Camryn.
Anderson (SC) 1, Catawba 1
88:47 CAT Shot by CAT Smith, Hailee, bottom center, saved by McDufford, Macy.
89:31 AND AND substitution: Bowling, Madison for Pumariega, Ceci.
90:00 AND Corner kick [90:00].
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].
90:00 0 Start of OT period [90:00].

FOR AND: , #0 McDufford, Macy, #4 Keuffer, Carly, #23 Guion, Leanna, #11 Swanson, Kylie, #12 Woods, Camryn,
#15 Bowling, Madison, #17 Tang, Grace, #5 Douty, Ansley, #21 Powell, Meggie, #30 Monday, Lauren, #24
90:00 AND Stevenson, Zoe.

FOR CAT: , #00 Hughes, Ashley, #2 Delair, Morgan, #27 Ehmer, Bree, #8 Havens, Kelly, #20 Smith, Hailee, #23

90:00 CAT Matthews, Ella, #18 Morin, Kylie, #25 Rusher, Lillie, #31 Fite, Alexah, #7 Hammond, Callie, #34 Rayburn, Maria.
90:00 AND AND substitution: Douty, Ansley for Nardella, Catherine.

93:15 AND Yellow card on AND Bowling, Madison.

93:27 CAT Shot by CAT Rusher, Lillie, top, saved by McDufford, Macy.

95:01 AND Shot by AND Guion, Leanna, bottom center, saved by Hughes, Ashley.

-- CAT Foul on Havens, Kelly

95:44 AND AND Ansley Douty PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Anderson (SC) 2, Catawba 1
95:44 0 End of period [95:44].



